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Name of Project: 7 No warda Karyalayama Submersible Tatha Tank Sahit Ko Filter Jadan.
Location: Kohalpur Municipality-07, Banke 

Item No. 

1.0 

2.0 
3.0 

4.0 

5.0 

6.0 

7.0 

8.0 

9.0 

10.0 

11.0 

Earthwork in excavation For Boaring by using Machine For 
all type of soil By Manual 
|Lowering and jointing the Pipe Including all complete work 
|Tubewell Develpment (Pumping for eight hours 

Description of Work 

Submersible Water Pump 

PVC Casing pipe 4" dia 
PVC ribbed Screen-3 meter 

Gravel Chips for filling Surrounding the Pipe In Pit. 

|2HP 4" Borewell Water Filled Submersible Pump 

Stabilizer 3KV 

Water Purifier UV 150Ltr Capacity with all complete 
required accessories 
Water Cooler 40 ltr capacity 

Name Of Firm's: 

Representative: 

Water Filter 

1000 Itr Stainless Steel water tank 

Stamp: 
Signature:. 

Kohalpur Municipality 
Office of the Municipal Executive 

Kohalpur, Banke 
Lumbini Province, Nepal 

Unit 

Rm 

Job 
Job 

Rm 

Rm 

Cum 

Ps 

Set 

Set 

Set 
Ltr 

Bill Of Quantity
Total 

Quantity

67.07 

1.00| 
1.00 

61.07 

6.00 

2.68 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1,000.00

Rate Rs. 

In Figure In Words 
Amount NRs.) Remarks 

Non-Vatable 



Item No. 

Name of Project: 7 No warda Karyalayama Submersible Tatha Tank Sahit Ko Filter Jadan. Location: Kohalpur Municipality-07, Banke 

12.0 

13.0 

14.0 

15.0 

16.0 

17.0 

18.0 

19.0 

20.0 

21.0 

22.0 

Tank Stand 

25mm Dia Cpvc Pipe 
20mm Dia Cpvc Pipe 
PN10 20mm Dia HDPE pipe 

M15 PCC 
PN2.5 50mm Dia Hdpe pipe 

E/w In Backfilling for pipe line 

Description of Work 

E/w In excavation for pipe line 
|CGI Sheet 

|Square Black Pipe 
Brick Works 

Name Of Firm's: 

Representative: 
Stamp: 
Signature.. 

Office of the Municipal Executive 
Kohalpur, Banke 

Lumbini Province, Nepal 

Unit 

Kg 
Rm 

Rm 

Rm 

Kohalpur Municipality 

Cum 

Rm 

Cum 

Cum 

Sqm 
Kg 

Cum 

Bill Of Quantity 
Total 

Quantity 
80.00 

3.00 

18.00 

40.00 

1.43 
30.00 

6.30 
6.30 

11.90 

102.90 

2.25 

In Figure 

Rate Rs. 

In Words 

Grand-Total 

Amount (NRs.) Remarks 
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