

### कोहलपुर नगरपालिका

# नगर कार्यपालिकाको कार्यालय

Google Plus Code

6M2Q+5V7 Kohalpur

प.सं.: २०८०/०८१

कोहलपुर, बाँके

च.नं.: योजना तथा अनुगूमन उपशास्त्रा

मिति:२०८१/०१/१६

## बिषयः दरभाउपत्र पेश गर्ने सम्बन्धमा

श्री नगरपालिकामा सूचिदर्ता भएका/नभएका सबै फर्महरु।

उपर्युक्त सम्बन्धमा यस कोहलपुर नगरपालिका वडा नं. ७ मा आ.ब २०८०/०८१ को बार्षिक स्विकृत कार्यक्रम अन्तर्गत बजेट पुस्तिका शिर्षक नं. ३०१ बाट रु.६,००००। ( छ लाख मात्र ) बजेट व्यवस्थापन भएकोले ७ नं. वडा कार्यालयमा सबरसियल तथा टेडकी सिहतको फिल्टर जडान कार्य गर्नको लागी संलग्न BOQ भरी तपशिल बमोजिमका काराजात सिहत ७ (सात) दिन भित्र यस कार्यालयमा पेश गर्नुहुन जानकारीका लागी सबैमा दोस्रो पटक यो सूचना प्रकाशित गरिएको छ ।

#### तपशिल

१.दररेट पेश गरेको निवेदन

२.आ.ब. २०८०/०८१ को लागि फर्म र इजाजत पत्र निवकरण भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

३.मु.अ.करमा दर्ता भएको प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी।

४.आ.ब. ०७९/८० को कर चुक्ता प्रमाणपत्रको प्रतिलिपी ।



धोलकराज ढकाल प्रमुख प्रशासकीय अधिकृति प्रमुख प्रशासकीय अधिकृत



# Kohalpur Municipality Office of the Municipal Executive

## Kohalpur, Banke Lumbini Province, Nepal

Name of Project: 7 No warda Karyalayama Submersible Tatha Tank Sahit Ko Filter Jadan.

Location: Kohalpur Municipality-07, Banke





**Bill Of Quantity** 

				distribute,	O	न्यास्त्रिकाल	
Item No.	Description of Work	Unit	Total Quantity		Rate Rs.		Remarks
				In Figure	In Words	Amount (NRs.)	
	Submersible Water Pump						
1.0	Earthwork in excavation For Boaring by using Machine For all type of soil By Manual	Rm	67.07				
2.0	Lowering and jointing the Pipe Including all complete work	Job	1.00				
3.0	Tubewell Develpment (Pumping for eight hours	Job	1.00	, p			
4.0	PVC Casing pipe 4" dia	Rm	61.07	,			
5.0	PVC ribbed Screen-3 meter	Rm	6.00				
6.0	Gravel Chips for filling Surrounding the Pipe In Pit.	Cum	2.68	4			
7.0	2HP 4" Borewell Water Filled Submersible Pump	Ps	1.00	n .			
	Water Filter						
8.0	Water Purifier UV 150Ltr Capacity with all complete required accessories	Set	1.00				Non-Vatable
9.0	Water Cooler 40 ltr capacity	Set	1.00		(		
10.0	Stabilizer 3KV	Set	1.00				
11.0	1000 ltr Stainless Steel water tank	Ltr	1,000.00				

Name Of Firm's:						
Representative:						
Stamp:						
Signature:						

# Kohalpur Municipality Office of the Municipal Executive

Kohalpur, Banke Lumbini Province, Nepal

Name of Project: 7 No warda Karyalayama Submersible Tatha Tank Sahit Ko Filter Jadan.

Location: Kohalpur Municipality-07, Banke

होत्यकराज हेन्। जिल्लाका का प्रशासकीय अधिकृत

			Bill Of Q	uantity		भ देएहाँहो हेन्स्सेवाल	''तकाय अधिकृत	
Item No.	Description of Work	Unit	Total	Rate Rs.				
12.0	Tank Stand		Quantity	In Figure	In Words		Amount (NRs.)	Remarks
	25mm Dia Cpvc Pipe	Kg	80.00	11				
		Rm	3.00					
15.0	20mm Dia Cpvc Pipe	Rm	18.00					
15.0	PN10 20mm Dia HDPE pipe	Rm	40.00					
16.0	M15 PCC	Cum	1.43					
17.0	PN2.5 50mm Dia Hdpe pipe	Rm	30.00					
18.0	E/w In Backfilling for pipe line	Cum	6.30					
19.0	E/w In excavation for pipe line	Cum	6.30					
20.0	CGI Sheet	Sqm	11.90					
21.0	Square Black Pipe	Kg	102.90					
22.0	Brick Works	Cum	2.25					
		Cum	2.23					
	नोरः सम ह नोर भी नो ना					Grand-Total		

नोटः ऋ.स ८ बहेक अन्ने सबै आइटममा भ्याट समेत गरि दररेट पेश गर्नु पर्ने छ।

Name Of Firm's:	
Representative:	
Stamp:	
Signature:	